3 - Circuit Protection & Industrial Control

AC3211

Plastic Garage Unit with 63A
RCCB + 6A & 32A MCB

EN60898 & EN 61008 compliant, IP55, ABS
enclosure with polycarbonate lid, Earth
and neutral terminals included

Technical Specification
Height

Width

Depth

IP Rating

175mm
130mm
115mm
IP55
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Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet.
All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.
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